on the fifth business day following completion of delivery, the buyer 
shall pay the short contract value by federal funds wire transfer to the account of the seller at 
the bank nominated by the seller. The term "contract value" shall mean the amount equal to 
the Final Settlement Price times forty-two thousand (42,000) times the number of contracts to 
be delivered.  Upon receipt of payment, the seller shall provide the buyer with all appropriate 
documents necessary to transfer ownership of the product to the buyer.   

368108. VALIDITY OF DOCUMENTS 
The Exchange makes no representation respecting the authenticity, validity or accuracy of any